Hygienic Fittings: RJT Spanners

Product Code

RJT-100-SPAN
RJT-150-SPAN
RJT-200-SPAN
RJT-250-SPAN
RJT-300-SPAN
RJT-400-SPAN

ACTION SEALTITE

CONNECTIONS YOU CAN RELY ON

DS-1708-1-G

Technical Specification

¢ Sizes: 17 -4”
®  Material: Aluminium

Features & Benefits Applications
® Strong ®  Made to fit ASL RJT Hygenic
®  Lightweight Fittings
®  Made specifically for RJT
Fittings
Nominal Size
inches mm
1 25
11/2" 38
2" 50
21/2" 65
3’ 75
4" 100
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