Hygienic Fittings: RJT Spanners



Technical Specification

- Sizes: 1" 4"
- Material: Aluminium

Features & Benefits

- Strong
- Lightweight
- Made specifically for RJT Fittings

Applications

 Made to fit ASL RJT Hygenic Fittings

Product Code	Nominal Size	
	inches	mm
RJT-100-SPAN	1"	25
RJT-150-SPAN	1 1/2"	38
RJT-200-SPAN	2"	50
RJT-250-SPAN	2 1/2"	65
RJT-300-SPAN	3"	75
RJT-400-SPAN	4"	100